
CLÍNICA DE INICIAÇÃO COC - Alm Tamandaré
RECANTO MARISTA 1.10.2023

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Jose Alexandre Nery
Convidado
Course : H Senior N
Distance : 3900m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:45:26 (11'39"/km)

2/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Raphael Ernani Rigoti 0:39:53
3. Vanderlei Da Rosa 0:48:57

1. 92 00:01:39 146m 11'18"/km
2. 93 00:01:23 00:03:02 221m 6'16"/km
3. 107 00:01:21 00:04:23 195m 6'55"/km
4. 108 00:02:24 00:06:47 323m 7'26"/km
5. 96 00:01:32 00:08:19 194m 7'54"/km
6. 91 00:01:18 00:09:37 121m 10'45"/km
7. 105 00:04:08 00:13:45 86m 48'04"/km
8. 103 00:02:23 00:16:08 260m 9'10"/km
9. 101 00:04:48 00:20:56 372m 12'54"/km

10. 106 00:08:49 00:29:45 223m 39'32"/km
11. 104 00:03:32 00:33:17 190m 18'36"/km
12. 102 00:02:41 00:35:58 352m 7'37"/km
13. 109 00:01:30 00:37:28 155m 9'41"/km
14. 95 00:02:36 00:40:04 350m 7'26"/km
15. 97 00:01:54 00:41:58 190m 10'00"/km
16. 90 00:03:12 00:45:10 271m 11'48"/km
17. 999 00:00:16 00:45:26 66m 4'02"/km
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